
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Law Department
AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service: Amend Contract (7R7-g 040109)
Purpose: Increase contract amount for legal services regarding litigation matters
Entity Name: Ricci Fava LLC
Address:  300 Lackawana Avenue, Suite 5, West Paterson, NJ  07424
Original Contract Amount: $30,000.00
Amended Amount: $30,000.00
Total Contract Amount: Not to exceed $60,000.00
Contract Period: No change January 1, 2009 to December 31, 2009
Contract Basis: Bid__  Prof.  Ser. X  EUS__
Fair & Open__   Non-Fair & Open X   RFP__   RFQ __
Additional Comments:  N/A
Invitation:  Corporation Counsel, June 30, 2009

File #: 09-0920, Version: 1

City of Newark Printed on 1/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

